
OFFICIAL LIST of COMPETITORS
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International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 170 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Hugo Saraiva1 Portugal

 Simao Ribeiro2 Portugal

 Ramiro Rodrigues3 Luxembourg

 Kevin Araujo4 France

 Aitor Rodriguez5 Spain

 Wei-Hao Hou6 Chinese Taipei

 Nicola Rungo7 United Kingdom

 José Ferreira8 Portugal
Σ=8

Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 173 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Joonas Leppanen10 Finland

 Rafael Bouça11 Portugal

 Dylan Sintra12 Luxembourg

 Alessandro Fumo13 Portugal

 Emanuel Morgado14 Portugal
Σ=5

Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 176 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Telmo Oliveira16 Luxembourg

 Wei-Ming Wang17 Chinese Taipei

 Enrique Gutierrez18 Spain

 Evelino Rodrigues19 Portugal

 Dario Fernández20 Spain

 Javier Garcia21 Spain

 Gabriel Gomes22 Belgium

 Pablo Peña23 Spain

Σ=8

1/5



Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 179 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Jerson Brito25 Portugal

 Marcos Iglesias26 Spain

 José Piedade27 Portugal

 Marvin Tattje28 Germany

 Grzegorz Placzkowski29 Poland

 Luís Oliveira30 Portugal

 Yaser Bozyel31 Poland

 Artem Nikulshin32 Russia

 Renato Estevao33 Portugal
Σ=9

Men’s Physique Over 179 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Alexandre Ferreira35 Portugal

 Olegário Caldeirão36 Portugal

 Iurie Ciubotaru37 Czech Republic

 Denys Mykolenko38 Ukraine

 Adam Piwko39 Poland

 Jose Moreno40 Spain

 Carlos Garcia-Soldado41 Spain

 Pierre Murcia42 France

 Andrii Honcharenko43 Ukraine

 Lukasz Opolski44 Poland

 André Rodrigues45 Switzerland

Σ=11

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 160 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Aldijana Karaduz47 Germany

 Nerea Pons48 Spain

 Veronica Bastos49 Spain

 Jessica Serrano50 Spain

 Juliana Sousa51 Portugal

 Janet Arias52 Spain

 Lina Real53 Spain

 Anastasija Sidorevič54 Lithuania

 Sabrina Grima55 Malta

 Andreia Figueira56 Portugal

 Sofia Sousa57 Portugal

Σ=11

2/5



Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 164 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Ina Navachuk59 Belarus

 Adriana Roque60 Portugal

 Aneta Kisser61 Poland

 Mariana Semchii62 United Kingdom

 Sandra Dobrunz63 Germany

 Luz Manjarres64 Colombia

 Rocio Carrasco65 Spain

 Galyna Bezpalko66 Ukraine

 Katarzyna Oleskiewicz-Szuba67 Poland
Σ=9

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 169 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Ewa Gulik69 Poland

 Yi-Jie Lin70 Chinese Taipei

 Lucia Pancrazio71 Italy

 Natalie Roach72 United Kingdom

 Allison Testu73 Portugal
Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 172 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Nicole Hättenschwiler75 Switzerland

 Sandra Pierson76 France

 Oksana Oleinik77 Russia

 Paula Barbosa78 Portugal

 Darya Sitdzikava79 Belarus
Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Fitness Over 172 Cm
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Lejla Secic81 Bosnia & Herzegovina

 Anastasia Brailean82 Moldova

 Renata Nowak83 Poland

 Ann-Kathrin Martin84 Germany

 Maryna Oborska85 Ukraine
Σ=5

Men’s Physique Junior 16-23 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Adam Piwko87 Poland

 Javier Garcia88 Spain

 Dylan Sintra89 Luxembourg

 Gabriel Gomes90 Belgium

 Iurie Ciubotaru91 Czech Republic
Σ=5

3/5



Men’s Physique Master Over 40 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Evelino Rodrigues93 Portugal

 Alessandro Fumo94 Portugal

 Mario Paez95 Paraguay

 Pedro Valente96 Portugal

 Telmo Oliveira97 Luxembourg

 José Piedade98 Portugal
Σ=6

Women’s Bikini Fitness Junior 16-23 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Sandra Dobrunz100 Germany

 Rocio Carrasco101 Spain

 Natalie Roach102 United Kingdom

 Nerea Pons103 Spain
Σ=4

Women’s Bikini Fitness Master Over 35 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Aneta Kisser105 Poland

 Lucia Pancrazio106 Italy

 Luz Manjarres107 Colombia

 Yisela Aleman108 Spain

 Oksana Oleinik109 Russia

 Andreia Figueira110 Portugal
Σ=6

Women’s Bodyfitness Master Over 45 Yrs Open
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Marina Reis112 Portugal

 Janet Zammit113 Malta

 Chari Guillena114 Spain
Σ=3

Muscular Men’s Physique Open
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Bruno Azevedo116 Portugal

 Maxime Ratier117 France

 Flávio Peixoto118 Portugal

 Alexis Autreau119 France

 Alberto Soler120 Spain

 Daniel Garrido121 Spain

 David Oliveira122 Belgium

 Heiderber Ochoa123 Spain
Σ=8

4/5



Women’s Wellness Fitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Olga Kulinych125 Ukraine

 Pavlína Stouracova126 Czech Republic

 Elisângela Ferreira127 Portugal

 Ana Reis128 Portugal

 Catia Moreira129 Luxembourg

 Sandra Costa130 Angola
Σ=6

Women’s Bodyfitness Open
COUNTRYNo NAME

 Ilze Nagle132 Spain

 Susana Oliveira133 Portugal

 Nathalie Da Costa134 France

 Hannah Prause135 Luxembourg

 Sonia Semedo136 Portugal

 Chari Guillena137 Spain

 Janet Zammit138 Malta

 Sabine Simitsopoulos139 Germany
Σ=8

5/5


